Krystallmarsjen 2013

Plass Navn
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Antall

Erlend A. Knutsen

Henrik Svelgkken Broen

Erik Hongavik Holen
Brage Behrns
Philip Christiansen
Markus Delbekk

6

Erik Sundback
Joakim Brathen
2

Halvard Nilsen
Lars Olof Gavert
Per Erik Monsrud
Ole Morten Korsmo
Kijetil Myrvold
Hans Kristian Snare
Erling Abrahamsen
Thomas Johnsrud
Espen Rudberg
Stian Grannes
Kjetil Bolneset
Jimmy Hamari
Jyvind Bekkasen
13

Per Vidar Fjeld
Birger A. Brathen
Kjell Langfoss
Jon Arne Holtet
Olegs Ruds
Tomas Hérnqgvist
Stefan Bye
Jarn Erik Smarbgl
Eirik Knutsen
Oddvar Hammer
Anders Bghnsdalen
Dick Magnusson
John Skyrud
Erik Gulbrandsen
Jab Nerli
Roger Behrns
Lars Rattum
Qystein Sanderud
Andre Brask

19

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb

Oppstad IL

Kil

Magnor UL
Skotterud Skole 4.kl
Magnor UL
Elverum

Pameldte: 6

Amotfors IF
Magnor UL

Pameldte: 2

Gular IL
Team Setsail/Forimp
Oppstad IL
Sagli Grus
Mangenfiellet
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Team Ekeberg
Austmarka
Magnor UL
Austmarka

Pameldte: 14

Oppstad IL Friidrett
Magnor UL
Abogen
Brandval

Latvia
Hammaré
Nettbuss
Magnor UL
SSB IL
Austmarka
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Eidskog O-lag
Amico Markiser
Magnor UL

Kongsvinger Skayteklubb

Oppstad IL
Charlottenberg

Pameldte: 22

Startende: 6

Startende: 2

Startende: 14

Startende: 19

09.05.2013 13:27:56

Tid

31:11
36:30
37:55
42:24
48:12
48:29

34:46
38:37

27:46
27:57
28:28
36:15
36:25
37:38
38:09
40:37
40:46
42:07
43:26
43:44
44:12

31:00
31:16
31:52
32:53
35:00
35:05
35:13
35:56
37:07
37:14
38:40
39:26
39:32
40:52
41:16
42:24
43:01
43:32
43:48

Etter

05:19
06:44
11:13
17:01
17:18

03:51

00:11
00:42
08:29
08:39
09:52
10:23
12:51
13:00
14:21
15:40
15:58
16:26

00:16
00:52
01:53
04:00
04:05
04:13
04:56
06:07
06:14
07:40
08:26
08:32
09:52
10:16
11:24
12:01
12:32
12:48

09.05.2013

Side:1



Krystallmarsjen 2013

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb
H50
1 Tore Axelsson SK Bore
2 Lars Hansen Mgllerud Grue
3 Ole Bjgrn Braathen Vestre Lier
4 Thor Qieren Ostcom
5 Morten Braend Magnor UL
6 Lennart Algotsson Edane
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
H60
1 Vidar Myrvold Mangenfjellet
2 Jan Einar Hansen Moss Skiklubb
3 Tore Negéard Jstcom
4 Frank Antonsen Ringnes
5 Oddvar Flobergsundet Hof
6 Stig Andersson Kala AIK
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
H70
1 Ove Aserud AHF
2 Harald Johansen Holmestrand
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
D17
1 Gunn Helen Hagen Oppstad IL
2 Karoline Nordseth Austmarka
3 Siv Maren Judin Austmarka
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
D30
1 Susanne Andersson Kala AIK
2 Ann.Sofi Andersson Kgla AIK
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
D40
1 Laila Grgnnerud Magnor UL
2 Anna Nilsson Amotfors
3 Trine Beat Larsen Magnor UL
4 Trude Myhre Elverum
5 Astrid Tangen Magnor UL
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5
D50
1 Anne Lise Solbergseter Austmarka
2 Randi Gaustad Oppstad
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
D60
1 Mona S. Enger Grue

eTiming versjon 3.6

09.05.2013 13:27:57

Tid

28:57
34:23
35:49
38:01
39:19
42:30

35:04
38:39
39:16
39:52
43:56
52:46

38:10
43:29

35:57
44:48
44:49

42:24
45:50

37:27
43:48
44:23
50:31
54:56

48:41
51:57

43:15

Etter

05:26
06:52
09:04
10:22
13:33

03:35
04:12
04:48
08:52
17:42

05:19

08:51
08:52

03:26

06:21
06:56
13:04
17:29

03:16

09.05.2013

Side:2



Krystallmarsjen 2013

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb
D60
2 Sonja Bjerklund Skarnes
3 Randi Siljuberg Qsterdal Politi
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3
D70
1 Karin Smeby Braskreidfoss IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
D12
1 Marie Sglverud Wangen Magnor Skole kl. 6
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
Trim
Bjorg Amina Elaine Magnor UL
Kine Johnsrud Magnor UL
Emilie Nordseth Austmarka
Edith Melgard Magnor UL
Helene Henden Magnor UL
Gro Enderud Austmarka
Trudi Henden Magnor UL
Hege Nybraten Hokkasen
Hilde Lund Magnor UL
Anton Olstad Magnor Skole kl. 7
Heidi Reknes Magnor UL
Nina Storeide Magnor UL
Bjorg Bjorndalen Finsrud IL
Marit Nordal Magnor UL
Anders Pedersen Sagstua
Arne Bjgrndalen Finsrud IL
Maria Brouwer Magnor UL
Arne-Kristian Raren IF Eikerkvikk
Mette Lise Fyen Magnor UL
Sigrid Lindkjglen Magnor UL
Johannes Seaethern Magnor Skole kl.4
Anneli Englund Arvika
Sofia Wedin Amotfors
Simen Berger Magnor UL
Solveig Aserud Setskog

Ingrid Delbekk

Hilde Rattum

Kikki Kvesetberget

Aud Kvesetberet

Line Kvesetberget

Bjorn Marius Kristiansen
Maren Mikkelsen
Anne-Lene Kiste Johansen
Eira Rapp

Ingunn Fossmellem
Anne-Karin Fossmellem
Roar Fossmellem

Bjorn Egil Johansen

Ida Johansen Manerud
Elisabeth Mannerud

eTiming versjon 3.6

Kongsvinger
Kongsvinger Skayteklubb
Magnor UL

Magnor UL

Magnor UL

Magnor UL

Magnor UL

Holmestrand

Skotterud Skole 7.kl
Oppstad IL

Oppstad IL

Oppstad IL

Sendre Odal Skytterlag
Sendre Odal Skytterlag
Kongsvinger Skayteklubb

09.05.2013 13:27:57

Tid

48:52
50:57

1:06:45

44:32

09.05.2013
Etter
05:37
07:42
Side:3



Krystallmarsjen 2013

Plass Navn

Trim
243

Antall

junior

Antall

Torunn Ingelsrudgya
Frida Ingelsrudgya
Simon S. Ruud
Toyni Setherberget
Oddbjerg Wangen
Helge Rustad
Thomas Skovseth
Katrine Rustad
Hilde Fjeld

Jonas Axelsson

Christine Dalsjg Fredriksen

Kenneth Fagerhaug

Resultatliste

Klubb

Magnor UL
Magnor Skole kl. 7
Magnor Skole kl. 7
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Nittedal IL
Skotterud

Nittedal IL

Magnor UL
Gunnarskog IK
Skotterud Skole 7.kl
Magnor Skole kl. 7

Oddvar Larsen Hgnefoss
Leif Lundsaster Roverud
Laila Lundseeter Roverud

Erik Trandem Eidskog Aktiv
Elisabeth Tollefsen Fetsund

Roar Tollefsen Fetsund
Morten Krogstad Fetsund
Sissel Krogstad Fetsund

lvan Wais Matrand

Oda Stangnes Eidskog Aktiv

62 Pameldte: 64

Selma Johnsrud
Emma Nybraten
Wilma Carlsson
Nathea Johnsrud
Fredrik Lillebekk
Bjernar Brathen
Synne Bergkvist
Nils Hérnqgvist

Axel Hérnqvist
Tirill Knutsen
Petter Nordby
Marco Kvesetberget
Clara Kvesetberget

Sanne Fossmellem Finsrud
Sondre Fossmellem Finsrud

Lisa Johansen Manerud
Leon S. Ruud

Martin Rustad

Olof Kolberg

Astrid Kolberg

Hanna Kolberg

Herman Dalsjo Fredriksen
Maja Bergstrém

Annie Bergstrém

Kristian Sglverud Wangen
Mina Bonnerud

Thea Bonnerud

Magnor UL
Hokkasen

Kogla AIK

Magnor UL
Skotterud Skole kl. 3
Magnor UL

Magnor Barnehage
Hammaré

Hammaré
Langeland skole 4.kl
Setskog

Magnor Skole kl.4
Magnor Skole 3.kl
Skotterud Barnehage
Matrand Barnehage
Kongsvinger Skayteklubb
Magnor Skole kl.4
Nittedal IL

Kgla AIK

Kgla AIK

Kala AIK

Skotterud Skole kl. 3
Kala AIK

Kala AIK

Magnor Skole kl.4
Skotterud Skole 4.kl
Skotterud Skole kI. 3

27 Pameldte: 27

eTiming - www.emit.no

Tid

Startende: 62

Startende: 27

09.05.2013 13:27:57

Etter

09.05.2013

Side:4



